
9-­‐10	
  	
  Pool	
  Play

Date Day Field Time Team vs Team
6/25/11 Sat Minor 9:00	
  AM Glenwood 1a	
  vs	
  2a Hazel	
  Dell
6/25/11 Sat Minor 12:00	
  PM Battleground 3a	
  vs	
  4a La	
  Center
6/25/11 Sat Minor 3:00	
  PM Lewis	
  River 1b	
  vs	
  2b Kalama
6/25/11 Sat Minor 6:00	
  PM Highlands 3b	
  vs	
  4b Ridgefield
6/26/11 Sun Minor 9:00	
  AM
6/26/11 Sun Minor 12:00	
  PM Hazel	
  Dell 2a	
  vs	
  3a Battleground
6/26/11 Sun Minor 3:00	
  PM Kalama 2b	
  vs	
  3b Highlands
6/26/11 Sun Minor 6:00	
  PM La	
  	
  Center 4a	
  vs	
  5a Salmon	
  Creek
6/27/11 Mon. Minor 5:30PM Glenwood 1a	
  vs	
  4a La	
  Center
6/28/11 Tue. Minor 5:30PM Lewis	
  River 1b	
  vs	
  4b Ridgefield
6/29/11 Wed. Minor 5:30PM Battleground 3a	
  vs	
  5a Salmon	
  Creek
6/29/11 Wed. Major 8:00PM
6/30/11 Thur. Minor 5:30PM Hazel	
  Dell 2a	
  vs	
  4a La	
  Center
7/1/11 Fri. Minor 5:30PM Kalama 2b	
  vs	
  4b Ridgefield
7/2/11 Sat Minor 9:00	
  AM Glenwood 1a	
  vs3a Battleground
7/2/11 Sat Minor 12:00	
  PM Lewis	
  River 1b	
  vs3b Highlands
7/2/11 Sat Minor 3:00	
  PM Hazel	
  Dell 2a	
  vs	
  5a Salmon	
  Creek
7/2/11 Sat Minor 6:00	
  PM
7/3/11 Sun Minor 12:00	
  PM Glenwood 1a	
  vs	
  5a Salmon	
  Creek
7/3/11 Sun Minor 3:00	
  PM

7/4/11 No	
  Games
7/5/11 Tue. Minor 5:30PM 1st	
  Pool	
  A Game	
  1 2nd	
  Pool	
  B
7/6/11 Wed. Minor 5:30PM 1st	
  Pool	
  B Game	
  2 2nd	
  Pool	
  A
7/7/11 Thur. Minor 5:30PM Game	
  3
7/8/11 Fri. Minor 5:30PM Game	
  4
7/9/11 Sat Minor 10:00	
  AM Game	
  5
7/10/11 Sun Minor 1:00	
  PM Game	
  6
7/11/11 Mon Minor 5:30PM Game	
  7 If	
  Needed


